
Flippublic of Ih. rhiltlipptown 
(MIN* *t Owe Pridattosti 

JHMC 
JOIlet 	..tior *camper coitroftArtos 

RFQ NO.: 
	

2015-09-002 
	

DATE: 	September 9, 2015 

RFQ TYPE: 
	

Goods 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

1. The John Hay Management Corporation (JHMC), through its Bids and Awards 

Committee (BAC) and approved Annual Procurement Plan (APP) for 2015 invites 

qualified suppliers to submit a price quotation, with the total Approved Budget for the 

Contract (ABC) at Php 80,000.00 for the Procurement of Laptop, as described below: 

DESCRIPTION QTY Unit ABC 

Processor: Intel Core i7-4500U 1.80 GHz 
Dual Core (2 Core) 
Memory: 8gb to 16gb DDR3L SDRAM 
Hard Drive: 500GB Serial ATA 
Display & Graphics: 15.6" Active Matrix 
TFT Color LCD HD/LCD 1366x768 Intel HD 
4400 DDR3 SDRAM 
Network & Communication: Wireless LAN 
IEEE 802.1 11a/b/g/n 
Built in Devices: Webcam, microphone 
Interfaces/ports: HDMI, USB 2.0 ports, 
USB 3.0., VGA, Network (RJ-45) 
Operating System: Windows 8.1 64bit 
Input Devices: Pointing Device Type touch 
Pad, 
Battery: 4-cell, Lithium Ion (li-on) 2500 mAh 

2 units Php 80,000.00 

Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected. 

2. All particulars relative to this procurement shall be conducted in accordance with the 

Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184. 

3. The price quotation shall be quoted in Philippine Pesos, inclusive of all taxes to be paid 

if the contract is awarded. 

4. Quotations must be delivered on or before September 22, 2015, 10:00 AM to the 

address below: 

Head, BAC Secretariat 

John Hay Management Corporation 

Cottage 627, Camp John Hay, Baguio City 

5. The proposals shall contain the following: 

• Product Specification 

• Mayors Permit 

PhiIGEPS Certificate 

6. The delivery period shall be 7 calendar days upon receipt of the approved Purchase 

Order and the delivery site shall be at the aforementioned address. 

John Hay Special Economic Zone 
P.O. Box 1088, Baguio City 2600 
Philippines 

A member of The BCDA.  Group 
"Catalyst for National DevelopmenTiViiiterMid CorpOrate Governance" 

Telefax : (+6374)444-58231444-8981 
E-Mail: mgmt@jhmc.com.ph  
Website: www.jhmc.com.ph  



any liability to the affected bidder or bidders; to waive any minor defects or infirmities 

therein; and to accept such quotation as may be considered advantageous to the 

government. 

Appro d for Posting: 

Za dy  A  Bello 

B 	e Chairman 


	Page 1
	Page 2

